
Church Buildings Training Calendar 2024

Date Time Venue Event Booking Link

Tuesday 23rd January 2.00pm Holy Trinity, Southwick Achieving Net Zero in your Church Building https://bit.ly/3uLAXIZ

Tuesday 13th February 2.00pm Holy Spirit, Crawcrook
Faculty Workshop

https://bit.ly/3tmBTTS

Thursday 15th February 7.00pm Holy Trinity, Wingate https://bit.ly/488Ef8g

Tuesday 5th March 7.00pm All Saints, Lobley Hill Achieving Net Zero in your Church Building https://bit.ly/47MRM57

Thursday 29th February 12.00pm Zoom
Producing a Net Zero Carbon Action Plan

https://bit.ly/3Nxil68

Thursday 29th February 7.00pm Cuthbert House https://bit.ly/41COr6s

Tuesday 12th March 7.00pm Holy Trinity, Darlington Achieving Net Zero in your Church Building https://bit.ly/46OGJHa

Thursday 21st March 6.30pm Zoom Fire Risk Management and Health & Safety https://bit.ly/3TFf1to

Tuesday 16th April 7.00pm All Saints, Preston on Tees Understanding your buildings https://bit.ly/3S0m8vD

Wednesday 15th May 12.00pm Zoom Faculty Workshop https://bit.ly/3GSAbNq

Late May / Early June TBC TBC Churchyard Management TBC

Wednesday 3rd July 1.30pm Cuthbert House
New Churchwardens Training

Please contact your Archdeacon

Thursday 4th July 7.00pm Zoom Please contact your Archdeacon

Monday 16th September 2.00pm St Peter’s, Jarrow Annual Maintenance Schedule https://bit.ly/48st1v4

October TBC TBC Faculty Workshop TBC

November TBC TBC Undertaking Church Building Projects TBC

For more details about each session please click on the booking link 
or contact Martin Howard at martin.howard@durham.anglican.org
or phone 07586090996

Below are the training sessions that we currently have planned to support you as you look after your church buildings
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